Archery GB - The UK Masters

Presentation of Awards

The Society's Challenge Trophies and Medals

Womens Recurve
Ogden Trophy

Womens Compound
The White Rose Silver Salver

Womens Longbow

Womens Barebow
Medal

Mens Recurve
The Petty Trophy

Mens Compound
The Red Rose Silver Salver

Mens Longbow
The Petty Trophy

Mens Barebow
Medal

1st Woman
2nd Woman
3rd Woman

1st Woman
2nd Woman
3rd Woman

1st Woman
2nd Woman
3rd Woman

1st Woman
2nd Woman

1st Man
2nd Man
3rd Man

1stMan
2nd Man
3rd Man

1st Man
2nd Man
3rd Man

1st Man
2nd Man
3rd Man

1440 Distance & Long Metric Awards - Womens Recurve

The Ingo Simon Salver
The French Arrow

The Nettleton Salver

The Ingo Simon Medal
The Langford Lloyd Trophy

Highest 70 m Score
Highest 60 m Score
Highest 50 m Score
Highest 30 m Score
Ladies Long Metric

1440 Distance & Long Metric Awards - Mens Recurve

The Ayres Cup

The Fletchers Arrow
The Nettleton Cup
The Ingo Simon Medal
The Martini Trophy

Highest 90 m Score
Highest 70 m Score
Highest 50 m Score
Highest 30 m Score
Gents Long Metric

1440 Distance & Long Metric Awards - Womens Compound

The Limb Saver Cup

The 60m Trophy

The Joan Burnham Trophy
The Carroll Trophy

The Long Metric Trophy

Highest 70 m Score
Highest 60 m Score
Highest 50 m Score
Highest 30 m Score
Ladies Long Metric

1440 Distance & Long Metric Awards - Mens Compound

The 90m Trophy
The Limb Saver Cup
The Albert Burnham Trophy
The 30m Trophy
The President's Cup
1440 Pure Score Awards
Medal
Medal
Medal
Medal

The Petty Trophy Challenge NCAS v SCAS

Highest 90 m Score
Highest 70 m Score
Highest 50 m Score
Highest 30 m Score
Gents Long Metric

Womens Longbow
Mens Longbow
Womens Barebow
Mens Barebow

Southern Counties Archery Society Team

Northern Counties Archery Society Team

Name

Yulia Larkins
Megan Costall
Hannah Burnage

Elizabeth Foster
Layla Annison
Chloe A'Bear

Sheila Hudson
Sophie Twigg
Sharon Lawrence

Sarah Hubbard
Helen Brown

Michael Judd
Ryan Pinder
Ryan Holden

Matthew Wong
Callum Platt
Mike Parvess

Cliff Gadd
Rob Twigg
Antony Aplin

Steve Fowler
Richard Heathcote
Brett Stringer

Megan Costall
Yulia Larkins
Yulia Larkins
Megan Costall
Yulia Larkins

Ryan Pinder
Ryan Pinder
Michael Judd
Ryan Pinder
Ryan Pinder

Layla Annison
Layla Annison
Grace Chappell
Susan Corless
Layla Annison

Luke Frearson
Dillon Crow

Matthew Wong
Matthew Wong
Luke Frearson

Sheila Hudson
Cliff Gadd
Sarah Hubbard
Steve Fowler

Mixed Team of 4 Recurve Archers

Sophie Meering
Antony Wood
Michael Judd
Sarah Russell
Total For SCAS

Cameron Donaldson
Helen Brown

Kim Doherty

Total For NCAS

SCAS are the winners of the Petty Trophy by

The Tankard

Regional Mixed Team of 4 Compound Archers

Northern Counties Archery Society Team

Dillion crow
Elizabth Foster
Hallie Boulton
Patience Wood
Total

Points
960
823
690

H-H Position

855
849
777

960
930
735

1050
840

870
855
849

865.50
837
729

960
900
744

1050
789
715.50

Score 10
279 6
316 11
307 9
340 18
586 16

NOWN WX

268 4
311 8
318 8
344 23
579 12

POWNN

334 22
338 19
342 20
355 32
672 41

S apnoo~
o~

303 8

329 11
343 21
355 31
629 18

~

777 4
766 7
1015 12
992 12

NOWN A2 OOWW

1174
1183
1178
1132

4667

1110
921
811

2842

1825 Points

1304
1360
1332
1290

5286



